
NPC EASTERN USA CHAMPIONSHIPS 
November 8, 2025 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Michael Guerra
2 25 Christopher Farrell

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Stanley Lee
2 2 Ryan Amato
3 4 Roderick Pangan
4 5 Thomas Wasik

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Sarth Benoit
2 2 Ryan Amato
3 4 Roderick Pangan
4 6 Joshua Beckett Flores
5 8 Vladimir Rene

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Christopher Marzan
2 10 Mark Reyes

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 Ethan Poe
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Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Ryan Cassidy
2 167 Jose Montemiranda Velez
3 2 Ryan Amato
4 6 Joshua Beckett Flores
5 12 Jean Bonneau
6 5 Thomas Wasik

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Michael Ovadias
2 23 Ryan Cassidy
3 15 Anthony Napoli
4 14 Michael Duckworth
5 167 Jose Montemiranda Velez
6 8 Vladimir Rene
7 10 Mark Reyes
8 11 Ethan Poe
9 16 Jonathan Owens

10 172 Matheus Neves Aldighieri
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 17 Christian Infante
2 18 Michael Katz
3 12 Jean Bonneau

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 19 Connor Andress
2 14 Michael Duckworth
3 20 Jeffrey Pacilli
4 2 Ryan Amato
5 4 Roderick Pangan
6 172 Matheus Neves Aldighieri
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 * Michael Ovadias *
2 15 Anthony Napoli
3 3 Stanley Lee

NS 22 Anthony Tonso
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 173 Nicholas Bruccoleri
2 23 Ryan Cassidy
3 10 Mark Reyes

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Sarth Benoit
2 11 Ethan Poe
3 16 Jonathan Owens
4 6 Joshua Beckett Flores

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 W John Meaney
2 26 Fady Kadaj
3 24 Larry Campanella

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 28 Andrew Adelman
2 29 Guillaume Laforest

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 Lukas Rosov
2 30 Cedric Battle
3 33 Joe Schrimpf
4 31 William Capo
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 34 Juliano Arce
2 37 Zanel Siljkovic
3 9 Christopher Marzan
4 35 Socrates Athanassopoulos
5 36 James Finklea

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
NS 38 Diego Akcay

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Brandon Marth
2 37 Zanel Siljkovic
3 42 Noah Tarchoun
4 39 Mustajab Ahmad
5 12 Jean Bonneau
6 40 Ambiori Antonio Caba Delgado
7 43 Matt White

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 Lukas Rosov
2 44 Renan Bento
3 49 Matheus Sampaio
4 48 Dominic Laprade
5 45 Immanuel Best
6 47 Ethan Downs
7 31 William Capo
8 46 Arthur Bouie
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 * Christian Infante *
2 51 Estive Morales
3 50 Jacob Glantzman
4 41 Brandon Marth
5 37 Zanel Siljkovic
6 56 Andrew Dynka
7 42 Noah Tarchoun
8 52 Nicola Turelli
9 40 Ambiori Antonio Caba Delgado

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Jesse Boubin
2 174 Ahmed Eid
3 57 Will Matalene
4 55 Ambrogio Castellana
5 53 Ty Bjornsund
6 47 Ethan Downs
7 64 John Iaconelli

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Christian Infante
2 51 Estive Morales
3 41 Brandon Marth
4 37 Zanel Siljkovic
5 14 Michael Duckworth
6 18 Michael Katz
7 39 Mustajab Ahmad
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 59 * Travis Burroughs *
2 60 Wilfredo Gonzague
3 61 Brandon Mortati
4 62 Dylan St James
5 50 Jacob Glantzman
6 34 Juliano Arce
7 44 Renan Bento
8 9 Christopher Marzan
9 35 Socrates Athanassopoulos

10 30 Cedric Battle
11 56 Andrew Dynka
12 42 Noah Tarchoun
13 65 Adam Waidlich
14 58 Christain Bayas
15 52 Nicola Turelli
16 22 Anthony Tonso
16 43 Matt White

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Jesse Boubin
2 174 Ahmed Eid
3 33 Joe Schrimpf
4 55 Ambrogio Castellana
5 63 Joseph Barnes
6 49 Matheus Sampaio
7 53 Ty Bjornsund
8 48 Dominic Laprade
9 36 James Finklea

10 45 Immanuel Best
11 47 Ethan Downs
12 64 John Iaconelli
NS 38 Diego Akcay
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Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 67 Michael Taylor
2 24 Larry Campanella
3 66 Eric Powe

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 69 Timothy Thomson
2 67 Michael Taylor
3 66 Eric Powe

NS 68 Carlos Santiago
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 Cedric Battle
2 71 Ernest Curry
3 73 Chris Grajewski
4 69 Timothy Thomson
5 72 Mahamadou Daffe
6 70 Remon Abdelmalak

NS 68 Carlos Santiago
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Gemini Amey
2 71 Ernest Curry
3 76 Calvin Lashley
4 169 Mohayed Abudwe
5 93 Marc Krum
6 69 Timothy Thomson
7 75 Daniel Cruz
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Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Andrew Nieves
2 86 Kyle Verlotte
3 85 Edgar Santos
4 78 Adriel De Araujo
5 79 Brendon Eddy
6 81 Jefferson Camilo Florez Gonzalez
7 77 Cem Bakir
8 73 Chris Grajewski
9 80 Blair Flanigan

10 83 Daniel Lima
11 75 Daniel Cruz
12 82 Navaneedan Karunagaran

 
Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Andrew Nieves
2 86 Kyle Verlotte
3 51 Estive Morales
4 88 Sergio Junior
5 85 Edgar Santos
6 89 Nicholas Lima
7 92 Tyler Walling
8 54 Jesse Boubin
9 90 Murat Pekmezci

10 69 Timothy Thomson
11 83 Daniel Lima
12 75 Daniel Cruz
13 67 Michael Taylor
14 72 Mahamadou Daffe
15 91 Eudys Pina
16 87 Julian Guillen
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Andrew Nieves
2 51 Estive Morales
3 74 Gemini Amey
4 78 Adriel De Araujo
5 94 Maverick Mallari
6 79 Brendon Eddy
7 92 Tyler Walling
8 99 Mailo Gonzalez
9 90 Murat Pekmezci

10 77 Cem Bakir
11 170 Vincent Cen
12 80 Blair Flanigan
13 83 Daniel Lima
14 75 Daniel Cruz

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 * Rochenel Estinphil *
2 95 Rashed Al Ramahi
3 86 Kyle Verlotte
4 88 Sergio Junior
5 96 Breno Dasilveira
6 85 Edgar Santos
7 71 Ernest Curry
8 89 Nicholas Lima
9 76 Calvin Lashley

10 100 James Scagnelli
11 98 Peter Fam
12 54 Jesse Boubin
13 73 Chris Grajewski
14 169 Mohayed Abudwe
15 49 Matheus Sampaio
16 72 Mahamadou Daffe
16 52 Nicola Turelli
16 87 Julian Guillen

Page 9 of 16



 
Women's Fitness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Julia Pecora

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Sandra Fitzpatrick
2 102 Joy Dematas
3 104 Debra Kimball

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Sandra Fitzpatrick
2 102 Joy Dematas
3 104 Debra Kimball
4 105 Molly Moran

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Sara Haims
2 109 Cherelle Williams
3 106 Leslie Bautista
4 108 Irina Malaya
5 105 Molly Moran

 
Women's Fit Model - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Kayla Mosquera
2 110 Kelsie Cohen
3 114 Gianna Rutigliano
4 111 Kristina Moonsammy
5 113 Oriana Romero
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Women's Fit Model - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Kayla Mosquera
2 110 Kelsie Cohen
3 114 Gianna Rutigliano
4 111 Kristina Moonsammy
5 113 Oriana Romero
6 105 Molly Moran

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 115 Anna Pirrone
2 111 Kristina Moonsammy
3 113 Oriana Romero
4 105 Molly Moran

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 * Sara Haims *
2 109 Cherelle Williams
3 112 Kayla Mosquera
4 106 Leslie Bautista
5 102 Joy Dematas
6 110 Kelsie Cohen

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Kristine Angell
2 117 Kara Beatty Harris

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 Yazzy Torres
2 120 Cassandra Rippel
3 118 Rebecca Bilodeau
4 117 Kara Beatty Harris
5 119 Katrin Moskowitz
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Gradie Carroll
2 121 Yazzy Torres
3 119 Katrin Moskowitz

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Gradie Carroll
2 121 Yazzy Torres
3 118 Rebecca Bilodeau

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 Yazzy Torres
2 120 Cassandra Rippel

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 Yazzy Torres
2 120 Cassandra Rippel
3 117 Kara Beatty Harris

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 * Gradie Carroll *
2 119 Katrin Moskowitz

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 123 Michele Lima
2 124 Lauren Romer

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Lindaura Lopes Silva
2 126 Erjona Turkaj
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 128 Lanna Rezende
2 127 Maria Hinte
3 126 Erjona Turkaj

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Lindaura Lopes Silva
2 128 Lanna Rezende
3 127 Maria Hinte
4 124 Lauren Romer

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 * Lindaura Lopes Silva *
2 131 Vanessa Pucineli
3 129 Amanda Belfiore
4 128 Lanna Rezende
5 127 Maria Hinte
6 130 Mariel Nazareno

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 126 Erjona Turkaj
2 124 Lauren Romer

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Alexandra Fitzpatrick
2 136 Bonnie Gianinno
3 134 Sheila Clark-Hawkins
4 133 Karen Brooks-Davis
5 132 Karen Binder
6 137 Marta Sierra-Carter
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Ann Marie Clegg
2 144 Rhena Nobre
3 143 Christina Gibbons
4 141 Layla Davias-Grajewski
5 138 Connie Berk
6 136 Bonnie Gianinno
7 134 Sheila Clark-Hawkins
8 142 Sabrina Duda
9 139 Lynette Cardona

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 146 Nicole Lukeman
2 140 Ann Marie Clegg
3 144 Rhena Nobre
4 138 Connie Berk
5 147 Natasha Machado
6 148 Ashley Medina
7 145 Dara George

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 149 Christina Internoscia

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 149 Christina Internoscia
2 151 Elianna Cedeno
3 141 Layla Davias-Grajewski
4 150 Alexis Barbour
5 152 Giavanna Paparozzi
6 137 Marta Sierra-Carter
7 139 Lynette Cardona
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 155 Kseniia Guseva
2 158 Alexandra Valdez
3 157 Emily Scarborough
4 156 Yukta Junagade
5 133 Karen Brooks-Davis
6 153 Daphne Ciarcia

NS 154 Jolene Gardner
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 * Jordan Rosenrauch *
2 159 Olivia Allain
3 151 Elianna Cedeno
4 152 Giavanna Paparozzi

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 161 Braelyn Bailey
2 162 Brooke Bailey
3 157 Emily Scarborough
4 156 Yukta Junagade
5 153 Daphne Ciarcia

NS 154 Jolene Gardner
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 * Jordan Rosenrauch *
2 168 Nicole Lent
3 149 Christina Internoscia
4 144 Rhena Nobre
5 151 Elianna Cedeno
6 152 Giavanna Paparozzi
7 164 Theresa Le
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 163 Clara Costa
2 159 Olivia Allain
3 147 Natasha Machado
4 141 Layla Davias-Grajewski
5 129 Amanda Belfiore
6 150 Alexis Barbour
7 136 Bonnie Gianinno
8 148 Ashley Medina
9 137 Marta Sierra-Carter

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 155 Kseniia Guseva
2 146 Nicole Lukeman
3 140 Ann Marie Clegg
4 166 Chloe Western
5 171 Gracie Schwinn
6 143 Christina Gibbons
7 157 Emily Scarborough
8 156 Yukta Junagade
9 165 Dina Amelina

10 133 Karen Brooks-Davis
11 153 Daphne Ciarcia

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 161 Braelyn Bailey
2 162 Brooke Bailey
3 138 Connie Berk
4 158 Alexandra Valdez
5 145 Dara George

NS 154 Jolene Gardner
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